
NEW CONSTRUCTION PERMITS 

2016 

H ARFORD  

COUNTY 

MARYLAND 

 

 

 

 SINGLE FAMILY TOWNHOUSE CONDO APARTMENT MOBILE HOME TOTAL* 

JAN 14 17 - - - 31 

Most Active Subdivisions: 

Residential Permit Activity 

This is a summary of monthly 

development activity in Harford 

County and is  for informational 

purposes only.  

 

Totals do not include 

municipalities.  Any concerns or 

inquiries should be directed to 

the Town/City government in 

question. 

JanuaryJanuaryJanuary   

DEPARTMENT OF  

PLANNING & ZONING 

220 S Main Street 

Bel Air  MD   21014 

410-638-3103 

YEAR TOTAL * 

2016 31 

2015 781 

2014 553 

2013 572 

2012 431 

YEAR TO  DATE TOTAL 

* All permit totals are subject to change due to permits that may become expired or cancelled. 

FALLSTON COMMONS   

5 Townhouses 

GLENANGUS   

4 Townhouses 

HOLLYWOODS 

8 Townhouses 

MAGNESS OVERLOOK 

5 Single Family 

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

2014 34 31 26 22 19 40 23 26 259 33 15 25

2015 5 93 19 20 34 365 28 30 23 27 47 90

2016 31
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NEW CONSTRUCTION PERMITS 

2016 

H ARFORD  

COUNTY 

MARYLAND 

 

 

 

 SINGLE FAMILY TOWNHOUSE CONDO APARTMENT MOBILE HOME TOTAL* 

JAN 14 17 - - - 31 

FEB 19 25 - - - 44 

Most Active Subdivisions: 

Residential Permit Activity 

This is a summary of monthly 

development activity in Harford 

County and is  for informational 

purposes only.  

 

Totals do not include 

municipalities.  Any concerns or 

inquiries should be directed to 

the Town/City government in 

question. 

FebruaryFebruaryFebruary   

DEPARTMENT OF  

PLANNING & ZONING 

220 S Main Street 

Bel Air  MD   21014 

410-638-3103 

YEAR TOTAL * 

2016 75 

2015 781 

2014 553 

2013 572 

2012 431 

YEAR TO  DATE TOTAL 

* All permit totals are subject to change due to permits that may become expired or cancelled. 

BLAKE’S LEGACY   

4 Single Family 

FALLSTON COMMONS   

6 Townhouses 

LAUREL RIDGE 

1 Single Family & 4 Townhouses 

MAGNESS OVERLOOK 

10 Townhouses 

PROSPECT GREEN 

5 Townhouses 

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

2014 34 31 26 22 19 40 23 26 259 33 15 25

2015 5 93 19 20 34 365 28 30 23 27 47 90

2016 31 44

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

§̈¦95 ")7

£¤1

£¤40

")24

")23

")152

")22

")136



NEW CONSTRUCTION PERMITS 

2016 

H ARFORD  

COUNTY 

MARYLAND 

 

 

 

 SINGLE FAMILY TOWNHOUSE CONDO APARTMENT MOBILE HOME TOTAL* 

JAN 14 17 - - - 31 

FEB 19 25 - - - 44 

MAR 32 24 - 30 - 86 

Most Active Subdivisions: 

Residential Permit Activity 

This is a summary of monthly 

development activity in Harford 

County and is  for informational 

purposes only.  

 

Totals do not include 

municipalities.  Any concerns or 

inquiries should be directed to 

the Town/City government in 

question. 

MarchMarchMarch   

DEPARTMENT OF  

PLANNING & ZONING 

220 S Main Street 

Bel Air  MD   21014 

410-638-3103 

YEAR TOTAL * 

2016 161 

2015 781 

2014 553 

2013 572 

2012 431 

YEAR TO  DATE TOTAL 

* All permit totals are subject to change due to permits that may become expired or cancelled. 

EVERGREEN WOODS   

30 Apartments 

FALLSTON COMMONS   

3 Townhouses 

HOLLYWOODS 

8 Townhouses 

MAGNESS OVERLOOK 

6 Single Family & 2 Townhouses 

PROSPECT GREEN 

11 Townhouses 

ROGERS FORD 

10 Single Family 

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

2014 34 31 26 22 19 40 23 26 259 33 15 25

2015 5 93 19 20 34 365 28 30 23 27 47 90

2016 31 44 86
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NEW CONSTRUCTION PERMITS 

2016 

H ARFORD  

COUNTY 

MARYLAND 

 

 

 

 SINGLE FAMILY TOWNHOUSE CONDO APARTMENT MOBILE HOME TOTAL* 

JAN 14 17 - - - 31 

FEB 19 25 - - - 44 

MAR 32 24 - 30 - 86 

APR 21 10 - 24 1 56 

Most Active Subdivisions: 

Residential Permit Activity 

This is a summary of monthly 

development activity in Harford 

County and is  for informational 

purposes only.  

 

Totals do not include 

municipalities.  Any concerns or 

inquiries should be directed to 

the Town/City government in 

question. 

AprilAprilApril   

DEPARTMENT OF  

PLANNING & ZONING 

220 S Main Street 

Bel Air  MD   21014 

410-638-3103 

YEAR TOTAL * 

2016 217 

2015 781 

2014 553 

2013 572 

2012 431 

YEAR TO  DATE TOTAL 

* All permit totals are subject to change due to permits that may become expired or cancelled. 

EVERGREEN WOODS  

24 Apartments 

LAUREL RIDGE 

3 Single Family 

MAGNESS OVERLOOK 

1 Single Family & 7 Townhouses 

ROGERS FORD 

4 Single Family 

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

2014 34 31 26 22 19 40 23 26 259 33 15 25

2015 5 93 19 20 34 365 28 30 23 27 47 90

2016 31 44 86 56
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NEW CONSTRUCTION PERMITS 

2016 

H ARFORD  

COUNTY 

MARYLAND 

 

 

 

 SINGLE FAMILY TOWNHOUSE CONDO APARTMENT MOBILE HOME TOTAL* 

JAN 14 17 - - - 31 

FEB 19 25 - - - 44 

MAR 32 24 - 30 - 86 

APR 21 10 - 24 1 56 

MAY 21 14 - 48 - 83 

Most Active Subdivisions: 

Residential Permit Activity 

This is a summary of monthly 

development activity in Harford 

County and is  for informational 

purposes only.  

 

Totals do not include 

municipalities.  Any concerns or 

inquiries should be directed to 

the Town/City government in 

question. 

MayMayMay   

DEPARTMENT OF  

PLANNING & ZONING 

220 S Main Street 

Bel Air  MD   21014 

410-638-3103 

YEAR TOTAL * 

2016 300 

2015 781 

2014 553 

2013 572 

2012 431 

YEAR TO  DATE TOTAL 

* All permit totals are subject to change due to permits that may become expired or cancelled. 

CEDARDAY   

4 Single Family  

EVERGREEN WOODS  

48 Apartments 

FALLSTON COMMONS 

7 Townhouses 

LAUREL RIDGE 

3 Single Family 

MAGNESS OVERLOOK 

1 Single Family & 3 Townhouses 

PROSPECT GREEN 

4 Townhouses 

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

2014 34 31 26 22 19 40 23 26 259 33 15 25

2015 5 93 19 20 34 365 28 30 23 27 47 90

2016 31 44 86 56 83
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NEW CONSTRUCTION PERMITS 

2016 

H ARFORD  

COUNTY 

MARYLAND 

 

 

 

 SINGLE FAMILY TOWNHOUSE CONDO APARTMENT MOBILE HOME TOTAL* 

JAN 14 17 - - - 31 

FEB 19 25 - - - 44 

MAR 32 24 - 30 - 86 

APR 21 10 - 24 1 56 

MAY 21 14 - 48 - 83 

JUN 25 4 - - - 29 

Most Active Subdivisions: 

Residential Permit Activity 

This is a summary of monthly 

development activity in Harford 

County and is  for informational 

purposes only.  

 

Totals do not include 

municipalities.  Any concerns or 

inquiries should be directed to 

the Town/City government in 

question. 

JuneJuneJune   

DEPARTMENT OF  

PLANNING & ZONING 

220 S Main Street 

Bel Air  MD   21014 

410-638-3103 

YEAR TOTAL * 

2016 329 

2015 781 

2014 553 

2013 572 

2012 431 

YEAR TO  DATE TOTAL 

* All permit totals are subject to change due to permits that may become expired or cancelled. 

BLAKE’S LEGACY   

4 Single Family  

FALLSTON COMMONS 

3 Townhouses 

ROGERS FORD 

9 Single Family  

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

2014 34 31 26 22 19 40 23 26 259 33 15 25

2015 5 93 19 20 34 365 28 30 23 27 47 90

2016 31 44 86 56 83 29
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NEW CONSTRUCTION PERMITS 

2016 

H ARFORD  

COUNTY 

MARYLAND 

 

 

 

 SINGLE FAMILY TOWNHOUSE CONDO APARTMENT MOBILE HOME TOTAL* 

JAN 14 17 - - - 31 

FEB 19 25 - - - 44 

MAR 32 24 - 30 - 86 

APR 21 10 - 24 1 56 

MAY 21 14 - 48 - 83 

JUN 25 4 - - - 29 

JUL 18 12 - 24 1 55 

Most Active Subdivisions: 

Residential Permit Activity 

This is a summary of monthly 

development activity in Harford 

County and is  for informational 

purposes only.  

 

Totals do not include 

municipalities.  Any concerns or 

inquiries should be directed to 

the Town/City government in 

question. 

JulyJulyJuly   

DEPARTMENT OF  

PLANNING & ZONING 

220 S Main Street 

Bel Air  MD   21014 

410-638-3103 

YEAR TOTAL * 

2016 384 

2015 781 

2014 553 

2013 572 

2012 431 

YEAR TO  DATE TOTAL 

* All permit totals are subject to change due to permits that may become expired or cancelled. 

EVERGREEN WOODS   

24 Apartments 

FALLSTON COMMONS   

3 Townhouses 

GLENANGUS 

1 Single Family & 2 Townhouses 

LAUREL RIDGE 

2 Single Family & 3 Townhouses 

MAGNESS OVERLOOK 

4 Townhouses 

ROGERS FORD 

3 Single Family 

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

2014 34 31 26 22 19 40 23 26 259 33 15 25

2015 5 93 19 20 34 365 28 30 23 27 47 90

2016 31 44 86 56 83 29 55

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

§̈¦95 ")7

£¤1

£¤40

")24

")23

")152

")22

")136



NEW CONSTRUCTION PERMITS 

2016 

H ARFORD  

COUNTY 

MARYLAND 

 

 

 

 SINGLE FAMILY TOWNHOUSE CONDO APARTMENT MOBILE HOME TOTAL* 

JAN 14 17 - - - 31 

FEB 19 25 - - - 44 

MAR 32 24 - 30 - 86 

APR 21 10 - 24 1 56 

MAY 21 14 - 48 - 83 

JUN 25 4 - - - 29 

JUL 18 12 - 24 1 55 

AUG 20 28 - - 1 49 

Most Active Subdivisions: 

Residential Permit Activity 

This is a summary of monthly 

development activity in Harford 

County and is  for informational 

purposes only.  

 

Totals do not include 

municipalities.  Any concerns or 

inquiries should be directed to 

the Town/City government in 

question. 

AUGUSTAUGUSTAUGUST   

DEPARTMENT OF  

PLANNING & ZONING 

220 S Main Street 

Bel Air  MD   21014 

410-638-3103 

YEAR TOTAL * 

2016 433 

2015 781 

2014 553 

2013 572 

2012 431 

YEAR TO  DATE TOTAL 

* All permit totals are subject to change due to permits that may become expired or cancelled. 

BLAKE’S LEGACY   

4 Single Family 

FALLSTON COMMONS 

10 Townhouses 

LAUREL RIDGE 

1 Single Family & 5 Townhouses 

MAGNESS OVERLOOK 

2 Single Family & 6 Townhouses 

PROSPECT GREEN 

7 Townhouses 

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

2014 34 31 26 22 19 40 23 26 259 33 15 25

2015 5 93 19 20 34 365 28 30 23 27 47 90

2016 31 44 86 56 83 29 55 49
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NEW CONSTRUCTION PERMITS 

2016 

H ARFORD  

COUNTY 

MARYLAND 

 

 

 

 SINGLE FAMILY TOWNHOUSE CONDO APARTMENT MOBILE HOME TOTAL* 

JAN 14 17 - - - 31 

FEB 19 25 - - - 44 

MAR 32 24 - 30 - 86 

APR 21 10 - 24 1 56 

MAY 21 14 - 48 - 83 

JUN 25 4 - - - 29 

JUL 18 12 - 24 1 55 

AUG 20 28 - - 1 49 

SEP 8 6 37 - - 51 

Most Active Subdivisions: 

Residential Permit Activity 

This is a summary of monthly 

development activity in Harford 

County and is  for informational 

purposes only.  

 

Totals do not include 

municipalities.  Any concerns or 

inquiries should be directed to 

the Town/City government in 

question. 

SEPTEMBERSEPTEMBERSEPTEMBER   

DEPARTMENT OF  

PLANNING & ZONING 

220 S Main Street 

Bel Air  MD   21014 

410-638-3103 

YEAR TOTAL * 

2016 484 

2015 781 

2014 553 

2013 572 

2012 431 

YEAR TO  DATE TOTAL 

* All permit totals are subject to change due to permits that may become expired or cancelled. 

FALLSTON COMMONS   

2 Townhouses 

LAUREL RIDGE 

4 Townhouses 

MACPHAIL WOODS 

37 Condominiums 

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

2014 34 31 26 22 19 40 23 26 259 33 15 25

2015 5 93 19 20 34 365 28 30 23 27 47 90

2016 31 44 86 56 83 29 55 49 51
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NEW CONSTRUCTION PERMITS 

2016 

H ARFORD  

COUNTY 

MARYLAND 

 

 

 

 SINGLE FAMILY TOWNHOUSE CONDO APARTMENT MOBILE HOME TOTAL* 

JAN 14 17 - - - 31 

FEB 19 25 - - - 44 

MAR 32 24 - 30 - 86 

APR 21 10 - 24 1 56 

MAY 21 14 - 48 - 83 

JUN 25 4 - - - 29 

JUL 18 12 - 24 1 55 

AUG 20 28 - - 1 49 

SEP 8 6 37 - - 51 

OCT 22 - - - 1 23 

Most Active Subdivisions: 

Residential Permit Activity 

This is a summary of monthly 

development activity in Harford 

County and is  for informational 

purposes only.  

 

Totals do not include 

municipalities.  Any concerns or 

inquiries should be directed to 

the Town/City government in 

question. 

OctoberOctoberOctober   

DEPARTMENT OF  

PLANNING & ZONING 

220 S Main Street 

Bel Air  MD   21014 

410-638-3103 

YEAR TOTAL * 

2016 507 

2015 781 

2014 553 

2013 572 

2012 431 

YEAR TO  DATE TOTAL 

* All permit totals are subject to change due to permits that may become expired or cancelled. 

BLAKE’S LEGACY   

4 Single Family 

COLVARD CHOICE 

2 Single Family  

MAGNESS OVERLOOK 

2 Single Family 

ROGERS FORD 

2 Single Family  
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JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

2014 34 31 26 22 19 40 23 26 259 33 15 25

2015 5 93 19 20 34 365 28 30 23 27 47 90

2016 31 44 86 56 83 29 55 49 51 23
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NEW CONSTRUCTION PERMITS 

2016 

H ARFORD  

COUNTY 

MARYLAND 

 

 

 

 SINGLE FAMILY TOWNHOUSE CONDO APARTMENT MOBILE HOME TOTAL* 

JAN 14 17 - - - 31 

FEB 19 25 - - - 44 

MAR 32 24 - 30 - 86 

APR 21 10 - 24 1 56 

MAY 21 14 - 48 - 83 

JUN 25 4 - - - 29 

JUL 18 12 - 24 1 55 

AUG 20 28 - - 1 49 

SEP 8 6 37 - - 51 

OCT 22 - - - 1 23 

NOV 10 9 - - - 19 

Most Active Subdivisions: 

Residential Permit Activity 

This is a summary of monthly 

development activity in Harford 

County and is  for informational 

purposes only.  

 

Totals do not include 

municipalities.  Any concerns or 

inquiries should be directed to 

the Town/City government in 

question. 

NovemberNovemberNovember   

DEPARTMENT OF  

PLANNING & ZONING 

220 S Main Street 

Bel Air  MD   21014 

410-638-3103 

YEAR TOTAL * 

2016 526 

2015 781 

2014 553 

2013 572 

2012 431 

YEAR TO  DATE TOTAL 

* All permit totals are subject to change due to permits that may become expired or cancelled. 

FALLSTON COMMONS   

3 Townhouses 

HAMILTON RESERVE 

4 Single Family  

OLD TRAILS 

5 Townhouses 
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JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

2014 34 31 26 22 19 40 23 26 259 33 15 25

2015 5 93 19 20 34 365 28 30 23 27 47 90

2016 31 44 86 56 83 29 55 49 51 23 19
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Residential Permit Activity 

 

H ARFORD  

COUNTY 

MARYLAND 

 

 

 

 SINGLE FAMILY TOWNHOUSE CONDO APARTMENT MOBILE HOME TOTAL* 

JAN 14 17 - - - 31 

FEB 19 25 - - - 44 

MAR 32 24 - 30 - 86 

APR 21 10 - 24 1 56 

MAY 21 14 - 48 - 83 

JUN 25 4 - - - 29 

JUL 18 12 - 24 1 55 

AUG 20 28 - - 1 49 

SEP 8 6 37 - - 51 

OCT 22 - - - 1 23 

NOV 10 9 - - - 19 

DEC 19 8 - - - 27 

Most Active Subdivisions For December: 

This is a summary of monthly 

development activity in Harford 

County and is  for informational 

purposes only.  

 

Totals do not include 

municipalities.  Any concerns or 

inquiries should be directed to 

the Town/City government in 

question. 

December 2016December 2016December 2016   

DEPARTMENT OF  

PLANNING & ZONING 

220 S Main Street 

Bel Air  MD   21014 

410-638-3103 

YEAR TOTAL * 

2016 553 

2015 781 

2014 553 

2013 572 

2012 431 

* All permit totals are subject to change due to permits that may become expired or cancelled. 

APPLE TREE ORCHARD   

4 Townhouses 

GLENANGUS 

4 Townhouses  

ROGERS FORD 

4 Single Family 
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JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

2014 34 31 26 22 19 40 23 26 259 33 15 25

2015 5 93 19 20 34 365 28 30 23 27 47 90

2016 31 44 86 56 83 29 55 49 51 23 19 27
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